Position

Dean

SFP-Program Director

Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)

SFP-Program Specialist

SFP-Program Specialist

SFP-Program Technician

Senior Secretary

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Associate Dean (SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Senior Office Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development
LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

Total Wages

$116,273

$85,657

$65,000

$64,737

$54,834

$49,632

$46,677

$12,183

$12,125

$11,898

$10,612

$10,195

$9,751

$9,505

$8,059

$6,685

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,568
$28,737

$13,161

$15,567

$25,294

$19,723

$23,374

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

LASC Workforce
Development

$6,541

$3,842

$3,077

$2,202

$0

$0

$0

$0



