Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean	Associate Dean (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$116,273	\$13,568
SFP-Program Director		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$85,657	\$28,737
Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Senior Office Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$65,000	\$13,161
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$64,737	\$15,567
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$54,834	\$25,294
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$49,632	\$19,723
Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$46,677	\$23,374
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$12,183	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$12,125	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$11,898	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$10,612	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$10,195	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$9,751	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$9,505	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$8,059	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$6,685	\$0

Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$6,541	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$3,842	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$3,077	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Workforce Development	\$2,202	\$0